WWW.GP50MELT.COM GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product specificaƟon stated throughout this brochure without prior noƟficaƟon.
MELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS AND TRANSMITTERS
VVV‐‐‐SSSERIESERIESERIES
STANDARD ACCURACY MELT PRESSURE TRANSDUCER / TRANSMITTER
MODELS V162, V163, V164 / V262, V263, V264 / V362, V363, V364
Model V62, Rigid Stem Only
Model V63 Rigid Stem with Flexible Capillary
Model V64 CombinaƟon Temperature and Pressure

ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
3 4—20 mA
ORDERING GUIDE
M O D E L:  V X  6 X — X X — X X  /  X X  /  X X  /  X X  /  X X  /  X X
2 Rigid Stem Only
3 Rigid Stem / Flex
BASE MODEL
4 Rigid Stem / Flex with Thermo‐
couple
RH 500 PSI
RJ 600 PSI
PRESSURE RANGE
RK 750 PSI
UV 50 BAR
UX 75 BAR
UY 100 BAR
RM 1,000 PSI UZ 150 BAR
RO 1,500 PSI VA 200 BAR
RR 2,000 PSI VB 300 BAR
RS 2,500 PSI VC 350 BAR
RT 3,000 PSI VD 500 BAR
RV 5,000 PSI VE 700 BAR
RX 7,500 PSI VF 750 BAR
RZ 10,000 PSI UA 1,000 BAR
SB 15,000 PSI UH 1,400 BAR
SD 20,000 PSI UB 1,500 BAR
SF 30,000 PSI UC 2,000 BAR
SZ _______ PSI Custom SZ ______ BAR Custom
AA 6‐Pin Bendix (PTIH‐10‐6P)
CC 8‐pin Bendix (PCO2E‐12‐8P)
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
CF 1/2” NPT (M) Thread with 36”
Leads
AA 18 inch (457.2 mm) Flex
HS 9 inch (228.6 mm) Flex
CAPILLARY TUBE LENGTH
HY 12 inch (304.8 mm) Flex
HV 24 inch (609.6 mm) Flex
GT 30 inch (762 mm) Flex
RIGID STEM LENGTH
AA 6 inch (152.4 mm) Rigid Stem
HJ 1 3/16 inch (30.2 mm) Rigid Stem
HD 3 inch (76.2 mm) Rigid Stem
HU 4 inch (101.6 mm) Rigid Stem
GO 9 inch (228.6 mm) Rigid Stem
GN 12.5 inch (317.5 mm) Rigid Stem
DIAPHRAGM OPTIONS
AA 17—4 SS GPX Coated Diaphragm
GK1 Inconel Coated Diaphragm
GP Hastelloy C‐276 Coated Diaphragm
NK Reinforced Diaphragm
NL Double Thick Diaphragm
QS2 Titanium Nitride Coated Diaphragm
FILL TYPES
AA Mercury Fill
QJ NaK Fill (750°F Max)
GW NaK Fill with Inconel Diaphragm    (1000°F)
GX Mineral Oil Fill (500°F Max)
Other OpƟons Available—Consult Factory / Authorized Distributor
Example P/N: V163‐RZ‐AA